Nahast diivanikomplekt 3+2+1 - Gaia 2129,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

210177

97

92

45

56

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Naturaalne nahk
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19836-1277761




